Datenblatt

Klemmringverschraubung

- fir Fremdrohr, Vollkunststoffrohr

- Viega Stecksitz

Ausstattung

Uberwurfmutter vernickelt, Mehrkant
Modell 1022

Artikel 102 760

d2

d1

Eigenschaften

Gewinde zylindrisch G
RohrauBendurchmesser 1 d1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2 d2
Wandstarke s
Z-MaB A
Lange L
Schlisselweite SW

Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

1783af69bfd79a65f39f21bd9836149bd621f8c8

34

17
19
2
13 mm
28 mm
30 mm
85,2 ¢
82,88 cm?
Messing

1/1
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